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A) Name of the Student

1,018 responses

Adarsh Santosh Nair

Rushabh Karelia

Dhawal Mishra

Hiral Mehta

Janak H Mewada

Varad Umesh Gadgil

Shivam Mishra

Roem A Momin

Aditya Nair

NAAC�SSS - Key Indicator- 2.7.1 Under
Criterion II of Teaching-Learning and
Evaluation
1,018 responses
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B) Gender

1,018 responses

C) Category (General/ Caste). Please Notify your caste below

1,018 responses

General

Open

General

OBC

general

GENERAL

Obc

SC

Open

Male
Female

21.6%

78.4%
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H) Which year are you currently studying ?

1,018 responses

I) In which Department are you studying in?

1,018 responses

Instruction to fill the questionnaire

Criterion II- Teaching-Learning and Evaluation Students Satisfaction Survey on
Teaching Learning Process

FE
SE
TE
BE

47%

26.2%
21.5%

CIVIL ENGINEERING
COMPUTER ENGINEERING
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
ELECTRONICS AND
TELECOMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING

17.1%

41.1%

33%
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Q1 How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

1,018 responses

Q2 How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

1,018 responses

Q3 Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers

1,018 responses

100%
99% to 90%
89% to 80 %
79% to 70%

18.7%

28.7%
20.3%

32.3%

Thoroughly
Satisfactorily
Poorly
Indifferently
Wont teach at all

63.9%

33.1%

Always fair
Usually fair
Sometimes unfair
Usually unfair
Unfair

7.7%

41%

50%
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Q4 The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, real time
projects participation, field visit opportunities for students

1,018 responses

Q5 The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and
applications.

1,018 responses

Regularly
Often
Sometimes
Rarely
Never

20.7%

36.6%

35.6%

Every time
Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely
Never

11.7%52%

34%
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Q6 Teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing
right level of challenges.

1,018 responses

Q7 The Institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such a
experimental learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enchancing learning experiences.

1,018 responses

Fully
Reasonably
Partially
Slightly

7.5%

13.5%

44.6%

34.5%

To a great extent
Moderate
Some what
Very little10%55.6%

31%
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Q8 Are the reference books prescribed in the syllabus available in the
Library for continuous upgrading of learning purpose*

1,018 responses

Q 9 The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

1,018 responses

Every time
Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely
Never

40.3%

50%

Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

24.8%

17.6%

54.7%
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Q 10 Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular and social
activities.

1,018 responses

Q 11 Efforts are made by the Institute/teachers to inculcate soft skills, life
skills and employ-ability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

1,018 responses

YES
NO

93.8%

Above 90%
70-89%
50-69%
30-49%
Below 29%

17.4%

48.1%

29.5%
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Q 12 Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and programme outcomes.

1,018 responses

Q 13 The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

1,018 responses

Every time
Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely
Never

9.2%

45.1%

42.8%

Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

17.5%

53.3%

26.3%
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Q 14 The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is

1,018 responses

Q 15 In the eve of pandemic Corona viruses, Is Virtual Teaching made
available by your Teachers ( Virtual teaching Platforms- Google Classroom,
Google meet, Zoom etc)

1,018 responses

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Moderate
Fair

25.9%

43.4%

25.8%

Yes
No
Yes, But not to good extent.
Yes it is made available but th…
Not all subject (2-3 subject ar…
Not for all subjects and for co…
Yes,but personally I don't like…
was provide for a short time (…

1/2

91.3%


